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Iixth Class.—From 5115 to £180, by Three Annual Inoremerits of £15 each and 'wo o: £10 each—continued.
Postal Officers—comtinued.
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Edser, H.
Chegwidden, W. ..
Newman, C. A.
McLaughlin, W. J.
Kibblewhite, J. H.
Burke, W. E.
Clarke, A. G.
Potter, C. F.
Heron, A.
Hudson, G. V.

Thompson, R. J.

Blaokmoro, H.
Kelly, R. D.
Miller, H. S. B.

Cork, H. H.
Stapp, E. G.
Huggins, H. A. R.

Gibson, T. H. A.

Cornwall, H.

McDougall, J. G. ..
Criohton, I. P.
Johnson, F.T.R...
Perrin, F.

Howard, A. H. S. ..
Menzies, G.
Palmer, H.

31
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26
28
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28
29
29
26

28
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27
27
26

27

26

25
26
28
28

26
26
25

Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, Accountant'sBranch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, C.P.O., Dunedin
Clerk, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clerk and Telegraphist, Tauranga..
Clerk, G.P.O., Hokitika
Clerk, Dead-letter Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clork, Dead-letter Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Oamaru ..
Clerk, C.P.O., Nelson
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Invercargill
Clerk, C.P.O., Wanganui..
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington
Clerk, Accountant'sBranch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clerk, C.P.O,, Oamaru
Clerk, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clerk, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, Dead-letter Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, Akaroa
Clerk, Accountant'sBranch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland ..
Clerk, Accountant'sBranch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Auokland
Clerk, C.P.O., Blenheim
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clerk, C.P.O., Invercargill
Clerk, C.P.O., Dunedin ..
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Junior Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, C.P.O., Dunedin
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clerk, C.P.O., Napier
Clerk, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Napier
Clerk, C.P.O., Napier
Clerk, Circulation Branch, G.P.O.,

Wellington
Clerk, P.O., Lyttelton

12/9/79
1/1/80
27/1/80
1/10/81
1/11/81
1/12/81
1/2/821/3/82
1/4/82
1/2/83
1/2/83
24/3/83
26/3/83
1/4/83
28/5/83
1/6/83
15/6/83
26/10/83
1/11/83
1/11/83
1/11/83
5/1/80
1/2/84
1/2/84
18/4/84
2/0/84

13 2 5
11 6 0
11 5 0

11 4 0
11 2 0
11 1 0
11 0 0
10 2 0

10 2 0

10 0 8
10 0 0
10 0 0

9 10 4
9 10 0
9 9 10

9 5 6

9 5 0

9 5 0
9 5 0
9 2 7
9 2 0

9 2 0
8 11 13
8 9 29

160
160
170

160
170
170
145
160

160

145
160
160

160
160
180

160

160

145
145
170
170

100
145
100

From July 1, 1893.

Resigned, Dec. 31, 1880;
reappointed, Jan. 21,
1885.

78
79

Bedford, A. E.
Worsfold, G.

24
28

14/8/84
16/9/84

8 7 18
8 6 15

145
145

80 Brennan, J. 26 2/2/85 - 8 1 27 145

81 Lawlor, H. S. 23 9/2/85 8 1 20 145

82
83

McGregor, A. E. ..
Hayes, R. E.

25
23

1/2/85
20/4/85

8 2 0
7 11 11

130
145

84
85

Fountain, G. H.
Jenkins, D. A.

24
21

1/3/86
11/3/86

7 10
7 0 21

130
130

86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Rudd, G.
Craig, F. W.
Scully, F. M.
Turner, F. G.
Ayling, S.
Perry, G. A.
Fitzsimons, E.

24
23
22
23
23
33
24

1/4/86
1/5/86
1/9/86
1/1/87
1/1/87
1/1/791/3/85

7 0 0
6 11 0
6 7 0
6 3 0
6 3 0

14 3 0
8 10

130
130
130
130
130
140
130

93
94
95
96
97

Mortimer, E. E.
Nugent, J. S.
Warner, H. M. ..
Shirley, T. E.
Jackson, A. G.

32
36
51
51
26

27/9/88
1/8/75
1/9/72
15/12/84
1/1/89

4 6 4
17 8 0
20 7 0

8 3 17
4 3 0

130
140
150
150
115

From Deo. 15, 1893.)

98
99
100

McLeod, H. N. ..
Seabright,F. J.
Gowing, F.

21
28
26

1/1/90
21/4/90
1/4/93

3 3 0
2 11 11

115
115
115

From April 1, 1893.
Temporary service, June

25,1890', toMar. 31,1893
From June 20, 1893.L01 Sims, W. E. 24 21/1/89 4 2 11 115

Calders, J.
Mountier, E.J.

42
34

Telegraph Officeirs.
1/3/69
1/4/71

24 1 0
22 0 0

180
180

1
2
3
4
5
6

Clark, E.
Titohener, A. A.
Scully, W. T.
Brebner, W.

39
36
35
36

Telegraphist, Napier
Counter Clerk, Telegraph Office,

Napier
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Senior Check Clerk, Telegraph

Office, Dunedin
Assistant Check Clerk, Telegraph

Office, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office,

Auokland

23/12/72
1/1/73
1/1/731/2/73

20 3 9
20 3 0
20 3 0
20 2 0

180
180
180
180

7 Day, G. F. 35 1/2/73 20 2 0 180

8
9

Harrington, E. J...
Morrison, J.

39
48

1/2/731/4/73
20 2 0
20 0 0

180
180
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